
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tues
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

Before Sunrise (1995)
A Few Goodmen (1992)
Lady Bird (2017) 
Drive (2011)
A Real Pain (2024)
Mamma Mia (2008)
Gladiator II (2024)
Back to the Future (1985)
Batman Begins (2005) 
The Bourne Identity (2002) 
Magic in the Moonlight (2014) 
The Substance (2024)
500 Days of Summer (2009)
Zoolander (2001)
Jaws (1975)
Taken (2008) 
Couples Retreat (2009) 
Moulin Rouge (2001)
We Live in Time (2024)
Barbie (2023)
Oceans 11 (2001)
The Goonies (1985)
Gone Baby Gone (2007)
The Kings of Summer (2013)
Where the Crawdads Sing ( 2022)
Drop (2025)
Four Weddings and a Funeral (1994) 
Twisters (2024)
Dirty Dancing (1987)
Juror # 2 (2024)

JUNE LISTINGS

Cameo Cinema is an adults only cinema (persons over 18), with movie listings suitable for adults. 
Movies are subject to licence, subject to availability and maximum cinema capacity. Terms and conditions apply.

Thursday - New Releases
Sunday - Classics   

MOVIE TIMES
HOTEL RESIDENTS
Monday to Friday 
at 17:00 & 21:00
Saturday and Sunday
 at 17:00 & 20:00

DINING OPTIONS
NON RESIDENTS
Sunday to Thursday at €60 per person,
3 Course Dinner
By Reservation Only: 021 453 0050

BE THE FIRST TO KNOW
To receive regular updates from 
The Cameo Cinema Club, sign up to 
our newsletter, follow this QR code:


