CAMEU VF MA

JUNE LISTINGS

	1st 2^{nd} 3^{rd} 4^{th} 5^{th} 6^{th} 7^{th} 8^{th} 9^{th} 10^{th} 10^{th} 12^{th} 13^{th} 13^{th} 14^{th} 15^{th} 16^{th} 17^{th} 20^{th} 21^{st} 21^{st} 21^{st} 22^{nd} 23^{rd} 24^{th} 25^{th} 25^{th} 26^{th} 27^{th}	Before Sunrise (1995) \clubsuit A Few Goodmen (1992) Lady Bird (2017) Drive (2011) A Real Pain (2024) \bigstar Mamma Mia (2008) Gladiator II (2024) Back to the Future (1985) \clubsuit Batman Begins (2005) The Bourne Identity (2002) Magic in the Moonlight (2014) The Substance (2024) \bigstar 500 Days of Summer (2009) Zoolander (2001) Jaws (1975) \clubsuit Taken (2008) Couples Retreat (2009) Moulin Rouge (2001) We Live in Time (2024) \bigstar Barbie (2023) Oceans 11 (2001) The Goonies (1985) \clubsuit Gone Baby Gone (2007) The Kings of Summer (2013) Where the Crawdads Sing (2022) Drop (2025) \bigstar Four Weddings and a Funeral (1994)
		U
Sat	28 th	Twisters (2024)
Sun	29 th	Dirty Dancing (1987) 🗭
Mon	30^{th}	Juror # 2 (2024)



Thursday - New Releases \star Sunday - Classics 🗰

Cameo Cinema is an adults only cinema (persons over 18), with movie listings suitable for adults. Movies are subject to licence, subject to availability and maximum cinema capacity. Terms and conditions apply.

